ITEM #

I{] Electrolux

NAME #

Cooking accessories Sis #
Mobile bakery/pastry racks
(400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1 AIA #

Main Features

¢ Includes wheels and base supports.

« |f used with wheels, slid-in support is required.

* |f used with base support it becomes a fixed rack.

XNJo41293 [E

Cooking accessories

Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm)
6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

922065 (AOSAC35) Pastry tray rack with wheels,
for 6x1/1GN, 80mm pitch (5
runners). Suitable for
400x600mm pastry trays

922066 (AOSAC36) Pastry tray rack with wheels,
for 10x1/1GN ovens and bcf,
80mm pitch (8 runners).
Suitable for 400x600mm
pastry trays

922067 (AOSAC37) Pastry tray rack with wheels,
for 10x2/1GN ovens and bcf,
80mm pitch (8 runners).
Suitable for 600x400mm
pastry trays

(WwwEO9x00Y) sxops Anspd/Aisypq sjiIqow

APPROVAL:

L/ZRL/INOOL PUD |/IND9
$91105$922D Bupj00)

Electrolux Professional
www.electrolux.com/professional
professional@electrolux.com



[{] Electrolux

Cooking accessories
Mobile bakery/pastry racks

Key Information:

External dimensions, Height:
922065 (AOSAC35)
922066 (AOSAC36)
922067 (AOSAC37)

External dimensions, Width:
922065 (AOSAC35)
922066 (AOSAC36)
922067 (AOSAC37)

External dimensions, Depth:

Net weight:

922065 (AOSAC35)
922066 (AOSAC36)
922067 (AOSAC37)

465 mm
720 mm
720 mm

430 mm
430 mm
560 mm
630 mm

4.5 kg
6.5 kg
8.5 kg

(400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

Cooking accessories

Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.

2016.02.26



