Cooking accessories Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

Cooking accessories Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

ITEM #		
MODEL #		
NAME #		
SIS #		
A1A #		



Cooking accessories

Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

Pastry tray rack with wheels, for 6x1/1GN, 80mm pitch (5 922065 (AOSAC35)

runners). Suitable for 400x600mm pastry trays

922066 (AOSAC36)

Pastry tray rack with wheels, for 10x1/1GN ovens and bcf, 80mm pitch (8 runners). Suitable for 400x600mm

pastry trays

922067 (AOSAC37)

Pastry tray rack with wheels, for 10x2/1GN ovens and bcf, 80mm pitch (8 runners). Suitable for 600x400mm

pastry trays

Main Features

- Includes wheels and base supports.
- If used with wheels, slid-in support is required.
- If used with base support it becomes a fixed rack.

APPROVAL:



Cooking accessories Mobile bakery/pastry racks (400x600mm) 6GN1/1 and 10GN1/1&2/1

Key Information:

External dimensions, Height:	
922065 (AOSAC35)	465 mm
922066 (AOSAC36)	720 mm
922067 (AOSAC37)	720 mm
External dimensions, Width:	
922065 (AOSAC35)	430 mm
922066 (AOSAC36)	430 mm
922067 (AOSAC37)	560 mm
External dimensions, Depth:	630 mm
Net weight:	
922065 (AOSAC35)	4.5 kg
922066 (AOSAC36)	6.5 kg
922067 (AOSAC37)	8.5 ka

